
2024 Lisbon Grade School 
Fall Volleyball Schedule 

                                                                            (as of July 29, 2024; subject to change) 
  

Monday, Aug. 5 
A & B Practice 

3:00 – 5:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, Aug. 6 
A & B Practice 

3:00 – 5:30 p.m. 

Weds., Aug. 7 
A & B Practice 

3:00 – 5:30 p.m. 

Thurs., Aug. 8 
A & B Practice 

3:00 – 5:30 p.m. 

Friday, Aug. 9 
A & B Practice 

8:30 – 11:00 a.m. 

Sat., Aug. 10 
No Practice 

Monday. Aug. 12 
B Practice 

3:00 – 4:30 p.m. 
A Practice 

4:00 – 5:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, Aug. 13 
B Practice 

3:00 – 4:30 p.m. 
A Practice 

4:00 – 5:30 p.m. 

Weds., Aug. 14 
B Practice 

3:00 – 4:30 p.m. 
A Practice 

4:00 – 5:30 p.m. 

Thurs., Aug. 15 
A & B Practice 

3:00 – 5:30 p.m. 
Team Uniforms 

Distributed & Team 
Scrimmages. 

Friday, Aug. 16 
First Day of 

School 
NO 

PRACTICE 
 

Sat., Aug. 17 
No Practice 

Monday, Aug. 19 
Away Match 

Lisbon @ 
Hinckley-Big Rock 

4:15 p.m. 

Tuesday, Aug. 20 
Home Match 
Paw Paw @ 

Lisbon 
4:15 p.m. 

Weds., Aug. 21 
B Practice 

3:00 – 4:30 p.m. 
A Practice 

4:00 – 5:30 p.m. 

Thurs., Aug. 22 
Away Match 

Lisbon @ 
Newark 

4:15 p.m. 

Friday, Aug. 23 
B Practice 

3:00 – 4:30 p.m. 
A Practice 

4:00 – 5:30 p.m. 

Sat., Aug. 24 
No Practice 

Monday, Aug. 26 
Early Dismissal 

B Practice 
1:30 – 3:00  p.m. 

A Practice 
2:00 – 3:30 p.m.. 

Tuesday, Aug. 27 
Home Match 

Leland @ 
Lisbon 

4:15 p.m. 

Weds., Aug. 28 
B Practice 

3:00 – 4:30 p.m. 
A Practice 

4:00 – 5:30 p.m. 

Thurs., Aug. 29 
Home Match 
Somonauk @ 

Lisbon 
4:15 p.m. 

Friday, Aug. 30 
B Practice 

3:00 – 4:30 p.m. 
A Practice 

4:00 – 5:30 p.m. 

Sat., Aug. 31 
No Practice 

Monday, Sept. 2 
Labor day 

No Practice 

Tuesday, Sept. 3 
Away Match 

Lisbon @ Parkview 
Christian  
4:30 p.m. 

Weds., Sept. 4 
A & B Practice 

3:00 – 4:30 p.m. 

Thurs., Sept. 5 
Early Dismissal for 

Sandwich Fair 
No Practice 

Friday, Sept. 6 
A & B Practice 

7:00 – 8:00 a.m. 

Sat., Sept. 7 
No Practice 

Monday, Sept. 9 
Home Match 

Earlville @  
Lisbon 

4:15 p.m. 

Tuesday, Sept. 10 
Home Match 

Hinckley-Big Rock 
@ Lisbon 
4:15 p.m. 

Weds., Sept. 11 
B Pracce 

3:00 – 4:30 p.m. 
A Practice 

4:00 – 5:30 p.m. 

Thurs., Sept. 12 
Away Match 

Lisbon @  
Paw Paw 
4:15 p.m. 

Friday, Sept. 13 
B Team Millbrook  

Tournament 
(5th/6th only) 

Sat., Sept. 14 
B Team Millbrook 

Tournament 
(5th/6th only) 

Monday, Sept. 16 
Home Match 

Parkview Christian 
@ Lisbon 
4:15 p.m. 

Tuesday, Sept. 17 
Home Match 

Newark @ 
Lisbon 

 (8th grade night) 
4:15 p.m. 

Weds., Sept. 18 
B Practice 

3:00 – 4:30 p.m. 
A Practice 

4:00 – 5:30 p.m. 

Thurs., Sept. 19 
Away Match 

Lisbon @  
Leland 

4:15 p.m. 

Friday, Sept. 20 
A & B Practice 

7:00 – 8:00 a.m. 

Sat., Sept. 21 
No Practice 

Monday, Sept. 23 
Away Match 

Lisbon @ 
Somonauk 
4:15 p.m. 

Tuesday, Sept. 24 
B Practice 

3:00 – 4:30 p.m. 
A Practice 

4:00 – 5:30 p.m. 

Weds., Sept. 25 
B Practice 

3:00 – 4:30 p.m. 
A Practice 

4:00 – 5:30 p.m. 

Thurs., Sept. 26 
Away Match 

Lisbon @  
Cross Lutheran 

4:30 p.m. 

Friday, Sept. 27 
B Practice 

3:00 – 4:30 p.m. 
A Practice 

4:00 – 5:30 p.m. 

Sat., Sept. 28 
7th Grade Jr 10 
Tournament @  

Earlville 
TBA 

Monday, Sept. 30 
Away Match 

Lisbon @  
Earlville 

4:15 p.m. 

Tuesday, Oct. 1 
A Practice 

3:00 – 4:30 p.m. 

Weds., Oct. 2 
A Practice 

3:00 – 4:30 p.m. 

Thurs., Oct. 3 
A Practice 

3:00 – 4:30 p.m. 

Friday, Oct. 4 
LGS Teams to 

NHS (vs. Earlville) 
Fresh 4pm, JV 

5pm, Vars. 6pm 

Sat., Oct. 5 
No Practice 

Monday, Oct. 7 
A Practice 

3:00 – 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, Oct. 8 
Jr. 10 A Team Conf. 

Tourn. 
(LGS hosts at NHS) 

Weds., Oct. 9 
A Practice 

3:00 – 4:30 p.m. 

Thurs., Oct. 10 
Jr. 10 A Team Conf. 

Tourn. 
(LGS hosts at NHS) 

Friday, 
Team Party at 

home 
(turn in 

October 18, 2024 
Coach Williams’ 
- Details TBD 
Uniforms) 

Questions? Contact Coach Monica Williams at C: (630) 742-4835 or monica.williams@villagebible.org 


